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9.
10.
11.
12.

~N o Wt B W N e

AGENDA
February 14, 2022

. Call to Order

. Welcome (Mayor Fillyaw, Black History Month)
. Invocation/Moment of Silence

. Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Minutes from January 10, 2021

. Approval of Agenda
. Visitors Comments (Glendale Robinson, Utility bill to

high and Jonathan Permann, softball at the park)
Zoning and Public Works Update

Utility Clerk Update

Fireman’'s Comments

Old Business

New Business (2021 Tax rate, COVID-19 Sick Leave
policy, Update on the Vacation Leave Accrual rate, &

Approval of employee’s direct deposit)
13.
14.

Discussion and Announcements
Adjournment |



